NVR / AHD Kayit Cihazlari

Uriin

EZCOOL EZ-8504AHD 4 KANAL 5 MP 1HDD XMEYE KAYIT
CIHAZI

EZCOOL EZ-8508AHD 8 KANAL 5 MP 1HDD XMEYE KAYIT
CIHAZI

HILOOK DVR-208Q-K1(S) 8 KANAL 1HDD 4 MP DVR KAYIT
CIHAZI

EZCOOL EZ-8516AHD 16 KANAL 5 MP 1HDD XMEYE KAYIT
CIHAZI

DAHUA XVR5108HS-5M-I3 8 KANAL 5MP XVR KAYIT
CIHAZI

EZCOOL EZ-8732AHD 32 KANAL 2 HDD 5MP XMEYE KAYIT
CIHAZI

HILOOK DVR-232G-M2(S) 32 KANAL 2XHDD(10TB) DVR
KAYIT CIHAZI

HILOOK DVR-116G-K1(S) 16 KANAL 1 HDD(10TB) DVR
KAYIT CIHAZI

Marka

Ezcool

Ezcool

Hilook

Ezcool

Dahua

Ezcool

Hilook

Hilook

Stok

10+

10+

5+

5+

10+

10+

Fiyat

73,50

92,40

131,25

149,10

252,00

435,75

677,25

131,25

usb

usb

usD

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usDb



